AXO LIGHT USA INC   192 Lexington Avenue, Suite 602 - New York, NY 10016   Ph. +1 845.793.6590   +1 845.793.6598   info@axolightusa.com   www.axolight.us Rev. 10/02/2026
Materials: Metal, fabric
Light Source: E26 (bulbs not included)
USBEL045 - Ø 45 cm  17,7”: 1 x E26 Max 16W LED
USBEL060 - Ø 60 cm  23,6”: 1 x E26 Max 16W LED
USBEL090 - Ø 90 cm  35,4”: 4 x E26 Max 16W LED
USBEL118 - Ø 118 cm  46,4”: 4 x E26 Max 16W LED
USBEL180 - Ø 180 cm  70,9”: 5 x E26 Max 17,5W LED
Bell’s soft lines and refined pongé fabric
create a timeless design, blending understated
elegance with versatility. Even in larger sizes, it
remains visually light, enhancing spaces without